
Scorecard Meet WIC Girls' Golf Tournament

Course Nishna Hills Golf Club, Atlantic Tees Red Individual Results Team Results

Audubon
Course Rating 33.4 35.1 68.5 Varsity

F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Kylie Powers IKM-Manning 88 1 Treynor 400

Distance 280 340 135 320 135 290 350 125 295 2270 350 225 420 160 220 170 290 255 450 2540 4810 Runner-Up Brooklynn Currin Treynor 90 2 Logan-Magnolia 420
Handicap 15 3 13 7 14 11 1 18 12 9 5 6 8 17 4 10 16 2 3 Kali Irlmeier Audubon 97 3 IKM-Manning 427

Kali Irlmeier 6 5 4 6 3 7 6 4 4 45 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 7 52 97 4 Kali Collins Logan-Magnolia 97 4 Audubon 446
Allison Elmquist 7 6 4 7 6 7 7 3 7 54 7 5 6 6 7 6 6 7 11 61 115 5 Addison Brink Riverside 98 5 Riverside 493
Sienna Albertsen 7 8 4 6 4 5 7 5 6 52 8 5 7 8 5 5 6 6 7 57 109 6 Madeline Lewis Treynor 100 6 Tri-Center 496
Kacie Anthofer 5 6 5 6 7 7 7 6 7 56 9 7 10 8 4 5 7 7 12 69 125 7 Henley Arbaugh Missouri Valley 103 7 Underwood 499

8 Cara Ohl Logan-Magnolia 104 8 Missouri Valley 510
9 Keely Smith Treynor 105 9

Par 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 69 10 Andralynne Pittmann Treynor 105 10
1A Audubon 446 11 Brooke Booth IKM-Manning 108 11

IKM-Manning
12 McKenna Sick Riverside 108 12
13 Karsten Bruns Logan-Magnolia 109 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Sienna Albertsen Audubon 109 14
Distance 280 340 135 320 135 290 350 125 295 2270 350 225 420 160 220 170 290 255 450 2540 4810 15 Macanna Guritz Logan-Magnolia 110 15
Handicap 15 3 13 7 14 11 1 18 12 9 5 6 8 17 4 10 16 2 16 Maeve Nielsen IKM-Manning 114 16

Kylie Powers 6 4 4 4 4 6 7 4 6 45 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 43 88 17 Ava Hilts Missouri Valley 115 17
Maeve Nielsen 7 6 5 7 8 6 9 4 5 57 8 4 9 6 6 4 8 6 6 57 114 18 Allison Elmquist Audubon 115 18
Megan Williams 5 8 4 7 5 7 8 4 8 56 7 5 7 5 9 4 9 7 11 64 120 19 Mackenna Bucksbee Logan-Magnolia 116 19
Bailee Germer 6 7 7 8 6 7 8 4 5 58 7 7 8 8 4 5 7 6 7 59 117 20 Jazmyn Guritz Logan-Magnolia 116 20
Eryn Ramsey 7 9 5 8 5 5 7 5 8 59 7 7 7 6 6 6 9 6 11 65 124 21 Lydia Bracker Underwood 117
Brooke Booth 5 6 4 7 5 6 5 6 7 51 7 7 7 6 6 4 7 5 8 57 108 22 Bailee Germer IKM-Manning 117

Par 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 69 23 Lilly Thomas Tri-Center 117 Team Results
2A IKM-Manning 427 24 Morgan Lockman Tri-Center 120 Junior Varsity

Logan-Magnolia
25 Megan Williams IKM-Manning 120 Rank Team Score
26 Mary Stephens Underwood 122 1

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Grace Alff Treynor 122 2
Distance 280 340 135 320 135 290 350 125 295 2270 350 225 420 160 220 170 290 255 450 2540 4810 28 Eryn Ramsey IKM-Manning 124 3
Handicap 15 3 13 7 14 11 1 18 12 9 5 6 8 17 4 10 16 2 29 Kacie Anthofer Audubon 125 4

Kali Collins 4 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 46 6 6 7 4 4 5 5 5 9 51 97 30 Sierra Fox Underwood 128 5
Macanna Guritz 7 6 4 8 4 6 6 4 6 51 5 6 11 4 8 5 6 5 9 59 110 31 Natalie Ausdemore Tri-Center 128 6
Cara Ohl 6 7 4 6 5 5 8 5 7 53 8 6 7 4 5 3 6 5 7 51 104 32 Lydia Assmann Tri-Center 131 7
Jazmyn Guritz 6 5 5 7 7 8 8 5 7 58 8 5 9 4 5 7 7 6 7 58 116 33 Ameila Lorenzen Underwood 132 8
Karsten Bruns 7 7 5 7 5 6 7 5 7 56 7 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 53 109 34 Grace Abbott Treynor 133 9
Mackenna Bucksbee 6 6 6 9 5 8 5 6 7 58 7 6 7 5 6 6 5 7 9 58 116 35 Kia Meek Riverside 141 10

Par 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 69 36 Kailynn Brecher Underwood 143 11
1A Logan-Magnolia 420 37 Kim Carlson Tri-Center 144 12

Missouri Valley
38 Akia Turney Riverside 146 13
39 Addy Vogel Missouri Valley 146 14

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 Paige Russmann Missouri Valley 146 15
Distance 280 340 135 320 135 290 350 125 295 2270 350 225 420 160 220 170 290 255 450 2540 4810 41 Maddie Wood Tri-Center 154 16
Handicap 15 3 13 7 14 11 1 18 12 9 5 6 8 17 4 10 16 2 42 Madison Lustgraaf Missouri Valley 159 17

Henley Arbaugh 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 3 6 48 6 6 7 5 6 6 6 6 7 55 103 43 Autumn Bennett Riverside 169 18
Ava Hilts 6 7 5 9 6 6 6 3 7 55 7 7 6 6 5 7 8 7 7 60 115 44 Mackenzie Frazier Missouri Valley 185 19
Mackenzie Frazier 11 16 12 9 7 14 10 7 10 10 10 13 5 9 10 10 12 10 45
Madison Lustgraaf 9 8 8 12 6 8 12 7 8 78 9 9 7 7 8 8 12 8 13 81 159 46
Paige Russmann 9 11 5 8 6 9 10 5 9 72 10 6 12 6 6 8 10 7 9 74 146 47
Addy Vogel 8 8 7 8 5 13 8 5 8 70 8 8 11 7 8 8 8 8 10 76 146 48

Par 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 69 49
2A Missouri Valley 510 50

Riverside
51
52

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53
Distance 280 340 135 320 135 290 350 125 295 2270 350 225 420 160 220 170 290 255 450 2540 4810 54
Handicap 15 3 13 7 14 11 1 18 12 9 5 6 8 17 4 10 16 2 55

Addison Brink 5 10 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 50 8 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 7 48 98 56
McKenna Sick 6 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 7 51 6 7 10 4 5 4 7 6 8 57 108 57
Kia Meek 8 8 7 9 6 6 12 5 7 68 8 6 13 6 8 8 7 9 8 73 141 58
Autumn Bennett 11 9 4 8 6 8 7 7 9 69 15 13 14 7 11 8 9 11 12 100 169 59

60
Akia Turney 10 8 6 8 7 8 7 7 8 69 8 7 11 7 8 7 9 7 13 77 146 61

Par 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 69 62
1A Riverside 493 63

Treynor
64
65



Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66
Distance 280 340 135 320 135 290 350 125 295 2270 350 225 420 160 220 170 290 255 450 2540 4810 67
Handicap 15 3 13 7 14 11 1 18 12 9 5 6 8 17 4 10 16 2 68

Madeline Lewis 5 5 4 9 5 5 6 4 5 48 8 5 7 5 5 5 6 5 6 52 100 69
Brooklynn Currin 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 8 44 6 4 8 4 5 5 4 4 6 46 90 70
Keely Smith 5 7 6 6 4 6 7 5 6 52 5 4 8 6 5 5 6 7 7 53 105 71
Andralynne Pittmann 6 8 4 6 4 6 8 4 7 53 8 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 5 52 105 72
Grace Alff 7 8 5 6 10 8 8 6 6 64 7 7 7 6 4 5 6 6 10 58 122 73
Grace Abbott 8 7 6 9 6 8 8 4 7 63 9 10 8 5 6 6 9 8 9 70 133 74

Par 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 69 75
2A Treynor 400 76

Tri-Center
77
78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 280 340 135 320 135 290 350 125 295 2270 350 225 420 160 220 170 290 255 450 2540 4810 80
Handicap 15 3 13 7 14 11 1 18 12 9 5 6 8 17 4 10 16 2 81

Natalie Ausdemore 7 8 3 5 5 7 12 5 10 62 12 6 9 6 5 6 7 6 9 66 128 82
Morgan Lockman 8 8 6 6 7 6 6 3 6 56 8 6 8 6 6 5 8 6 11 64 120 83
Lydia Assmann 6 14 5 10 5 7 9 6 9 71 7 8 9 5 6 6 8 5 6 60 131 84
Maddie Wood 9 8 6 9 7 7 9 6 7 68 13 8 12 5 6 9 10 10 13 86 154 85
Lilly Thomas 5 6 5 5 5 7 9 5 6 53 7 9 9 5 8 6 6 7 7 64 117 86
Kim Carlson 5 10 8 11 7 8 8 6 6 69 11 7 10 6 8 6 9 8 10 75 144 87

Par 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 69 88
2A Tri-Center 496 89

Underwood
90
91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 280 340 135 320 135 290 350 125 295 2270 350 225 420 160 220 170 290 255 450 2540 4810 93
Handicap 15 3 13 7 14 11 1 18 12 9 5 6 8 17 4 10 16 2 94

Mary Stephens 6 7 6 7 6 7 5 5 6 55 8 5 13 6 6 6 6 7 10 67 122 95
Kailynn Brecher 7 10 6 14 7 6 9 3 8 70 9 8 8 7 6 10 8 8 9 73 143 96
Sierra Fox 7 9 7 6 5 6 8 6 8 62 8 6 10 5 7 7 9 5 9 66 128 97
Lydia Bracker 7 6 4 7 5 8 8 5 8 58 7 6 9 6 6 5 6 8 6 59 117 98
Ameila Lorenzen 8 8 4 8 8 11 8 5 8 68 7 6 8 6 8 8 5 8 8 64 132 99

100
Par 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 69 101

2A Underwood 499 102

#N/A
103
104

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105
Distance 280 340 135 320 135 290 350 125 295 2270 350 225 420 160 220 170 290 255 450 2540 4810 106
Handicap 15 3 13 7 14 11 1 18 12 9 5 6 8 17 4 10 16 2 107

108
109
110
111
112
113

Par 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 69 114
#N/A


